MirabeauPark

HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTER

2020 AUDIO VISUAL RENTAL & SERVICES GUIDE

Video / Data Projectors / Packages
XGA Video / Data Projector-3500 Lumen

Valueline Computer Display Package
8’ Tripod Screen, Power Strip, 25’ Power Cord &

3500 Lumen LCD Desktop Projector + Cart)

With 10’ Screen Add

2000 Computer Display Package w/ Laptop
Computer
2500 Computer Display Package w/ Laptop
Computer

Television & Accessories
TV /DVD / VHS / VCR Package
DVD Player

Microphones & Audio Accessories

15 2-Way Powered Speakers (Pair)-per use
Patch to House Sound

Portable Sound System & Microphone

Portable Sound System & Wireless
Microphone
4 Channel/Microphone Audio Mixer

Wired Microphone or Wired Lavaliere
Wireless Hand Held Microphone
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone

Laptop/Headphone Jack to Microphone
Cord Converter

$110
$40
$75
$115

$55
$50
$95
$95
$25

Projection Screens, Easels & Accessories
5’ — 8’ Tri-pod Screen

Tri-pod Screen Package

(5°-8’ Screen w/Drape, Power Strip & 25° Extension Cord)
8’ Cradle Screen

10’ Cradle Screen

Flip Chart or White Board
Wireless Laptop Remote/Laser Pointer

Portable Copier / Printer
Includes (1) ream of paper

Carts & Cables, Miscellaneous

25’ Extension Cord

Power Strip

Projector Cart Package

(Projector Cart, Power Strip & 25° Extension Cord)
25” VGA Cable

Flip Chart Pads

Pipe & Drape per 8’ display

Labor Rates

Technology Items
Conference Phone

Portable Lap Top Computer

Contact us for specialized lighting options and pricing

1100 North Sullivan Road
(509) 928-5402

MirabeauPark

HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTER

Spokane Valley, Washington 99037
FAX (509) 922-6201

$10
$10
$25

$10

$25
$15

$55/hr
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